THE DATASHEET OF
LY336K-K1L2-26
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LS 336K, LY 336K
Hyper 3 mm (T1) LED, Diffused
Hyper-Bright Low Current LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Vorläufige Daten für OS-PCN-2004-005-A /

ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS 336K-J2L1-1
LS 336K-K2M1-1
LS 336K-J2M2-1
super-red red diffused 5.6 ... 14.0
9.0 ... 22.4
5.6 ... 28.0
20 (typ.)
31 (typ.
33 (typ.
Q65110A3761
Q65110A0313
Q65110A2835
LY 336K-K1L2-26
LY 336K-L1M2-26
LY 336K-K1N1-26
yellow yellow diffused 7.1 ... 18.0
11.2 ... 28.0
11.2 ... 35.5
25 (typ.)